MARCA
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

Agility 4T / E2 R12
Agility 4T Carry E4
Agility 4T Carry R12
Agility 4T E3 R12
Agility 4T RS R12

FILTRO ARIA KYMCO AGILITY 125 R12/RS

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
125 2006 - 2006
125 2017 - 2020
125 2009 - 2016
125 2006 - 2015
125 2009 - 2014

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
00163916
00163916
00163916
00163916
00163916




